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Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Details zum Spiel

1. Landesklasse Manner - Staffel 1V, Spieljahr 2023/2024

SpNr Datum

000768 10.02.2024

SG Wutha/Waltershausen

Welker, Dirk
Pacholski, Steffen
Kroker, Luca Marcel
Bottger, Jorg
Jacobi, Rene

Lehmann, Sven

Uhrzeit Heim

13:00 Uhr SG Wutha/Waltershausen
Kegel MP
499 1
523 0
499 1
475 1
530 0
547 1

SaP

Gast

KC 90 Leimbach

SaP

MP

Ergebnis MP

3073 : 2929 6:

Kegel
488
556
490
345
534

516

Spielbericht

KC 90 Leimbach
Dressel, Alexander
Zimmermann, Andy
Jaumann, Christian
Fleischhauer, Andreas
SplettstéRRer, Sandro

Hellmann, Tim
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